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PARTICIPANTS: 
 
 NAME COMPANY / ORGANIZATION  E-MAIL 
1 José Fluxa-Garcia EC DG TREN New and Renewable Energy Sources jose.fluxa@cec.eu.int 
2 Thomas Verheye JREC, EC DG ENV Thomas.verheye@cec.eu.int 
3 Jürgen Salay  Climate Change Unit, DG Environment, Linking Directive Juergen.Salay@cec.eu.int 
4 R.K. Sethi Ministry of Enironment & Forests, Government of India rksethi@menf.dehli.nic.in 
5 Mr. Yahyaoui Unité Changements Climatiques ayahyoui@hotmail.com 
6 Rachid Amor Directeur Procédé Géologie et Environnement, Lafarge Maroc mohamed-rachid.amor@lafarge-

maroc.lafarge.com 
7 Björn Zapfel Austrian Kommunalkredit, Consultant Climate & Energy b.zapfel@kommunalkredit.at 
8 Sumit Gupta Rabobank India, Associate Director & Head North sumit.gupta@rabobank.com 
9 Said Mouline AMISOLE mouline@menara.ma 
10 Sven Starckx Det Norske Veritas sven.starckx@dnv.com 
11 Anjali Shanker IED a.shanker@ied-sa.fr 
12 Lara Bertarelli IED l.bertarelli@ied-sa.fr 
13 Mike Bess ESD Mike@esd.co.uk 
14 Jeremy Doyle ESD Jeremy@esd.co.uk 
15 Michel Hamelin ADEME michelhamelin@compuserve.com 
16 Mrs. Aurelie Bernard ADEME Aurelie.Bernard@ademe.fr 
17 Bénoist Mary ADEME benoist.mary@ademe.fr 
18 Govinda Rao EEEC eeec@vsnl.com 
19 Abdelali Dakkina CIEDE (CDER-SEE) dakina@caramail.com 
20 Konstantin Nörenberg Projekt-Consult GmbH konstantin.noerenberg@projekt-consult.de 
 


